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Team Standings

25/02/2025 Week 8 of 22

Lanes 27 - 36

Points Points Team Scratch Pins + Points Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _ Pins HDCP _HDCP
1 5 Sanchez 24 8 293 7091 27 7565 6 9 Alany Alex 19 13 317 7566 0 7566
2 4 AcostaJr 21 11 291 7000 7 7261 7 1 Montoya 16 16 288 6942 8 7266
3 3 Acosta 20 12 296 6987 7 7242 8 10 Vickandra 9 23 267 6439 25 6844
4 2 Garcia Medrano 20 12 276 6618 18 7029 9 6 Cazares Jimenez 7 25 266 5798 26 6289
5 7 Habeica Pinzon 20 12 276 5817 18 6315 10 8 Madrid 4 28 227 4071 58 4902
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
27-28 Cazares Jimenez 271 284 282 837 1 <—-> Acosta Jr 282 243 320 845 3
29-30 Habeica Pinzon 362 331 282 975 4 <> Alany Alex 320 307 281 908 0
31-32 Montoya 320 325 291 936 3 <> Sanchez 285 299 320 904 1
33-34 Vickandra 318 318 293 929 3 <> Acosta 250 287 350 887 1
35-36  Garcia Medrano 272 362 315 949 4 <> Madrid 250 256 287 793 0
Lane Assignments

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Wk09 04/03 3-9 8-1

Wk10 11/03 8-10 2-5 9-4

Season High Scores

1-7

6-10 2-4 7-5

3-6

Team Scratch Game
381 Acosta Jr
341 Garcia Medrano
275 Madrid
Scratch Series

Team Scratch Series
1071 Alany Alex
955 Acosta
926 Vickandra
Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

1079 Sanchez
975 Habeica Pinzon

Handicap Game

Team Handicap Game

369 Montoya
344 Cazares Jimenez

Handicap Series

Men 237 Victor Sanchez 639 Victor Sanchez 237 Victor Sanchez 639 Victor Sanchez
231 Daniel Acosta 556 Alan 236 Daniel Acosta 580 Ivan Acosta
223 Alan 540 Daniel Acosta 227 lvan Acosta 558 Alberto Acosta
Women 194 Mony Medrano 496 Victoria Cardona 205 Mony Medrano 516 Lety Montoya
180 Lety Montoya 481 Lety Montoya 197 Lety Montoya 505 Mony Medrano
174 Victoria Cardona 472 Mony Medrano 185 Celia Pinzon 503 Sandra Cantu
Average List of Regular Team Members
E¥ Men Division 1: Division1
High HDCP High HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers
1 5 Victor Sanchez 4075 23 177 0 237 237 639 639 8 4 lvan Acosta 3488 24 145 4 208 227 523 580
2 9 Alan 3888 24 162 0 223 223 556 556 9 3 Jorge Acosta 2962 21 141 7 190 199 494 533
3 3 Daniel Acosta 3740 24 155 0 231 236 540 555 10 2 JManuel Garcia 2931 21 139 8179 189 462 492
4 9 Alex 3258 21 155 0 219 219 515 515 11 6 Cesar Cazares 802 6 133 13 162 175 402 441
5 1 Ale Montoya 3587 24 149 0 212 212 519 519 12 6 Ivan Jimenez 2671 20 133 13 178 194 453 501
6 7 Gustavo Habeica 3123 21 148 1 183 189 514 538 13 8 Vicrtor 2263 18 125 20 164 186 438 504
7 4 Alberto Acosta 3512 24 146 3 189 197 513 558 14 8 Hector 1538 15 102 38 134 172 326 440
%" Women Division 1: Division1
High HDCP High HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Team Name _Pins Gms  Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers Team Name _Pins Gms  Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers
1 1 Lety Montoya 3355 24 139 8 180 197 481 516 4 10 Sandra Cantu 3105 24 129 16 165 184 446 503
2 10 Victoria Cardona 3334 24 138 9 174 174 496 496 5 7 Celia Pinzon 2694 21 128 17 165 185 435 495
3 2 Mony Medrano 3300 24 137 10 194 205 472 505 6 5 Mariana Bejarano 2439 21 116 27 143 171 390 483

‘ Resultados en:

https://oscarvazquez.info/

‘Base del HDCP es de 150 al 80% y Ausente Promedio - 10 $ y Dommy 95 ! ‘
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25/02/2025 Week 8 of 22

This Week's Statistics

Lanes 27 - 36

How many people bowled
Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women
18 12 6
54 36 18
140.31 140.42 140.11

25 14 11

29 22 7
1.09 -3.58 10.44

8 4 4
1.92 1.58 2.26

10 8 2
-1.43 -1.60 -0.75
139.79 144.48 130.42
139.85 143.94 131.67
0.06 -0.54 1.25

3 2 1

3 3 -

2 - 2

5 3 2

5 4 1

6 5 1

12 7 5

21 13 8

13 9 4

2 2 -
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